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APARTMENTS

Coftfmtinl row Prcccdlno Column

JN. n corner mi! and walnut sts.
Thin ronerete and stwl fireproof

structure reaches the h chest point of de-

velopment an vet attained In apartment
Mn.tructlnn7 nnd may bo properly styled a
perfect place of abode, .

An earnest effort has l' n J".n''n '"t
a matchless homo to those
stderatlon Is not to count. the cost
but to procure that which "''J'. ,'1'';,

where them Is only perfection,.i',,;,,; may he selected "nil
VrdlM I? the .distinctive require-ment- s

of the Individual.
Suites afo arranged from , 1," .""i

one. bath to ten rooms and Ave
bachelor suites.

The '"allmi la excellent, being eonyen-le-

10 the and shopping
and ret not too near,

AH things considered, tho rentals are

mjrthef Information, arrangements for
and reservatlona may bo made

through

norm an a. sherwood
Hit Walnut Street

three "I'les." ""

IsniM-hestnu- t st .
npirtmentst PP'ins s itTHST, Bachelor

rnmf't':iM(' apartments, l
&,S"Slm-.- 3 fry' l 'J'VuSl" ".im---- ,

In. Apply Janitor
52D. N..20uT-(- I rooms nnd bath: newly

aide vnrd. nt Sa. Apply on. prom-
ise". OOIJEN. Heed Bldg. l'hnnei,.""1

M W COR SANSOM STS.
inir'mVnts. room and mill

Ach.Appl.r? I Win-ho- lt, on i.reinlwn.
" corona da

".2d and Chestnut sts. ..
A few desirable vacancies, largo njirtjrn

FOR RENT M on! h nr furnlajieil. 3

and amine room, corner J""'"; "?
nml floor: centra! Iwiitlon;
M 9B8, ledger Control .

West I'lillmlellililii

I OFFnit (i larue arlet of apartments at
and to me- -t almost any

Call nr send for list. Automobile
servlco to Inspect apartments if leslreil.
NOttMANP SHERWOOD. 1411 Walnut at.

Spruce 3971. Itaeo 3055.

Ardmoro
TIIR OAHI.US. "AUnMOIlG

S dealrable rooms, dntiblo and slnBle. wltn
boartl:
2 MIWU lr.H i' u ' "".- -

TtlV. ATHENS 1 room, kitchenette and bath,
25. furnished; 2 rooms and hath. furn. or

unfurn. Arolv on Promises or Myrton y.
Orelms. Ileal Estnte Trust Hide. Ual. an, I.

EUBNISHED APARTMENTS

CENTRAL

i...tts. tfKrntaViA.1 Bllltp of 2 bcdrnOTTIP.

ivln room ami vrao bath; rent J 80 per
morun: reieronce wtrssiiry

WM. F. WALLACE rh,,5tnu8t Bt.

West Philadelphia

FUIINISHED APT.. 8 rooms and S baths, sec-

ond tloor. Satterlee. 4M Chesjnut at.: short
or lonir lease, rhone Paring IhB J.

APABTMENTS WANTED
TWO PROFESSIONAL men want apartments.

t rooms and bath furnlshc.l nr unfurnished:
West Philadelphia or ccntr.il; references
turnlshed, K C58. Ledger Central.

151! NORTH 1BTII ST.
Modern housekeeping apartments: reduced
rentals: Just renovnted throughout. Apply
to Janitor, on premises, or Ll-.- IS A. TAL-1VN-

3. W. cor. Stli and Walnut sts.

THERE ARE SEVERAL
WAYS OF SECURING

AN
Tou can look nt ono after another until

you find vone, or
Tou can'Ko around to the different affencles

until In despair you take one, or

You Can Call, Phone or Write
to This Office

It la quite true that nearly every desirable
apartment In Philadelphia Is listed with and
may ba rented through us.

Call upon ua In our new offices; they are
really nulte attractive: you will bo Klven
the most courteous and efficient servlco ob-
tainable.

An automobile la waiting to take you to
the list of apartments you designate, nnd It
by any chance you aro not perfectly suited,
our entire organization will bo placed at your
disposal to procure for you exactly your
heart's desire.

Think of all tho trouble you will have
aved and how glad you wilt ho to know

you have found tho one apartment In Phila-
delphia which most nearly approaches your
exact Ideal.

S.
Ull WALNUT ST.

Sprues 3971. Ua.rn 3126.

THE WARWICK
Sansom Btreet

A modern fireproof building, contain-
ing; suites of npartments having 4 to (1

rooms with nil conveniences fur housekeeping.
The entire nater iupply In this building Is
filtered. There aro 2 or .'I desirable vacan-
cies: one suite on the 3th 11 or. containing
Q rooms, ut 9Vi per month, nnd one on the
ltd floor, at ?.V per month. There Is a ca-
terer In the building who will servo meals
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